
Primary School Term and Holiday Fun Club Dates 2023-2024 

Term begins 

Children return 

Half term begins 

Half term ends 

Term ends 

Training day closures                                                             

Tuesday 5th September 
Wednesday 6th September 
Monday 23rd October 
Friday 27th October 
Friday 8th December  
Tuesday 5th September 
Monday 30th October  

Autumn Term 2023 

Holiday Fun Club week 1 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 1 ends 
Holiday Fun Club week 2 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 2 ends 
Holiday Fun Club week 3 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 3 ends 

Monday 23rd October 
Friday 27th October 
Monday 11th December 
Friday 15th December  
Monday 18th December 
Thursday 21st December 

Term begins 
Children return 
Half term begins 
Half term ends 
Term ends 
Training day closure 

Wednesday 3rd January  

Thursday 4th January  

Monday 12th February  

Friday 16th February 

Friday 22nd March 

Wednesday 3rd January 

Spring Term 2024 

Holiday Fun Club week begins 
Holiday Fun Club week ends 
Holiday Fun Club week 1 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 1 ends 
Holiday Fun Club week 2 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 2 ends 

Monday 12th February  
Friday 16th February 
Monday 25th March 
Wednesday 27th March 
Monday 8th April 
Friday 12th April 

Term begins 
Children return 
Half term begins 
Half term ends 
Term ends  
Training day closures 

Monday 15th April 

Tuesday 16th April 

Monday 27th May 
Friday 31st May 

Friday 5th July 

Monday 15th April 

Friday 24th May  

Summer Term 2024 

Holiday Fun Club half term week begins 
Holiday Fun Club half term week ends 
Holiday Fun Club week 1 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 1 ends 
Holiday Fun Club week 2 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 2 ends 
Holiday Fun Club week 3 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 3 ends 
Holiday Fun Club week 4 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 4 ends 
Holiday Fun Club week 5 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 5 ends 
Holiday Fun Club week 6 begins 
Holiday Fun Club week 6 ends 
 

Tuesday 28th May 
Friday 31st May 
Monday 8th July  
Friday 12th July  
Monday 15th July  
Friday 19th July   
Monday 22nd July 
Friday 26th July  
Monday 29th July 
Friday 2nd August  
Monday 5th August  
Friday 9th August  
Monday 12th August  
Friday 16th August  
 

Term begins 
Children return 
Training day closure                                                           

Tuesday 3rd September 
Wednesday 4th September 
Tuesday 3rd September 

Autumn Term 2024 

During the school half term and holiday closure periods we provide Holiday Fun Clubs  
that your child may attend by prior arrangement with the school office. 


